
Resultat 300m Allsvenskan 2012

Omgång 3

Division Elit

Karlstad-Ulvsby - I19 861 - 849

Bromma-Solna 1 - Vakant 849 - 0

1 Karlstad-Ulvsby 1 6 2574

2 Bromma-Solna 1 4 2546

3 I19 2 2285

4 Vakant 0 0

Division 1

Stenungsund - I2 1 553 - 557

Skyllberg - Götlunda 1 533 - 552

1 Götlunda 1 6 1668

2 Skyllberg 4 1627

3 I2 1 2 1644

4 Stenungsund 0 1650

Division 2

Karlshamn - Götlunda 2 550 - 492

Bromma-Solna 2 - Karlstad-Ulvsby 2 552 - 0

I2 2 - Vakant 525 - 0

1 Karlshamn 6 1651

2 Bromma-Solna 2 6 1642

3 I2 2 2 1564

4 Götlunda 2 2 1492

5 Karlstad-Ulvsby 2 2 944

6 Vakant 0 0
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Resultat 300m Allsvenskan 2012

Omgång 3

Individuellt Licens Klubb L S K Tot

Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 99 96 98 293

Johan Gustafsson 936647 Bromma-Solna 99 96 97 292

Kjell Eriksson 469904 Karlshamn 97 95 95 287

Anton Lindfors I19 98 95 93 286

Henric Nordlöf 104363 Karlstad-Ulvsby 100 87 97 284

Mikael Olofsson 110579 Bromma-Solna 97 91 96 284

Anders Brolund 1482731 Karlstad-Ulvsby 100 89 95 284

Peter Sundin 1045670 I2 281

Tommy Isaksson I19 98 87 95 280

Magnus Lindquist 1045642 I2 276

Mats Eriksson 928249 Bromma-Solna 97 83 93 273

Tim Knoblauch I2 266

Rebecca Olsson 525779 Karlshamn 91 83 89 263

Johan Ekstam 921515 I2 259

Juniorer

Individuellt Licens Klubb L S K Tot

Markus Carlsson 425311 Karlstad-Ulvsby 0

Johan Gustavsson 1542787 Karlstad-Ulvsby 0

Veteraner

Individuellt Licens Klubb L S K Tot

Henry Lindström I19 98 87 98 283

Bo Allansson 509866 Stenungsund 95 88 96 279

Anders Lennartsson 951848 Bromma-Solna 97 85 94 276

Ingemar Karlsson 9554419 Götlunda 98 86 92 276

Kenneth Hagenstam 928280 Bromma-Solna 97 88 91 276

Hans Karlsson 1030429 Götlunda 99 87 90 276

Sture Allansson 1023793 Stenungsund 93 86 95 274

Conny Axberg 1508096 Skyllberg 97 85 89 271

Kenneth Erixon 489076 Skyllberg 97 78 87 262

Berndt Andersson 6041 Götlunda 94 69 88 251

Bengt Pettersson 955414 Götlunda 92 63 86 241
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Resultat 300m Allsvenskan 2012

Bästalista efter 3 omgångar

Namn Klubb Resultat

Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby 293

Johan Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 292

Anton Lindfors I19 290

Anders Brolund Karlstad-Ulvsby 288

Tommy Isaksson I19 288

Kjell Eriksson Karlshamn 287

Mikael Olofsson Bromma-Solna 284

Henric Nordlöf Karlstad-Ulvsby 284

Mats Eriksson Bromma-Solna 281

Peter Sundin I2 281

Magnus Lindquist I2 276

Johan Ekstam I2 270

Martin Long Bromma-Solna 270

Rebecca Olsson Karlshamn 268

Tim Knoblauch I2 266

Juniorer

Namn Klubb Resultat

Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 252

Markus Carlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 236

Veteraner

Namn Klubb Resultat

Henry Lindström I19 290

Hans Karlsson Götlunda 282

Ingemar Karlsson Götlunda 279

Bo Allansson Stenungsund 279

Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg 278

Conny Axberg Skyllberg 277

Anders Lennartsson Bromma-Solna 276

Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna 276

Sture Allansson Stenungsund 274

Berndt Andersson Götlunda 264

Bengt Pettersson Götlunda 241
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